
 
April 6, 2016 

KB Home Announces the Grand Opening of The Overlook at Medio Creek in San Antonio 

Builder offering beautiful new homes starting in the $170,000s, minutes from major employment centers and 
popular recreational destinations  

SAN ANTONIO--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- KB Home (NYSE: KBH), one of the nation's largest and most recognized homebuilders, 
today announced the grand opening of The Overlook at Medio Creek, a new neighborhood on Marbach Road inside Loop 
1604. Centrally located between Loops 1604 and 410, The Overlook at Medio Creek is convenient to prominent local 
employers like Joint Base San Antonio-Lackland AFB, the Medical Center, and the Citibank Operations Center.  

Residents at The Overlook at Medio Creek can take advantage of its proximity to popular restaurants and shopping at the 
nearby Alamo Ranch Shopping Center as well as family friendly activities at SeaWorld San Antonio, Aztec Indoor Soccer 
and Nelson W. Wolff Municipal Stadium. Children living in the community will attend Northside ISD schools.  

Buyers at The Overlook at Medio Creek can choose from two design collections with homes ranging from 1,343 to 2,960 
square feet and further customize their homes to include spaces such as great rooms, covered patios, lofts or additional 
bedrooms. All floor plans include a two-car garage and exteriors featuring stucco, stone and brick combinations.  

All KB homes, including those at The Overlook at Medio Creek, are ENERGY STAR® certified, meaning they are designed 
to be more energy-efficient than most typical new and resale homes available in the area. Three decorated model homes 
are available for tours daily. Development of the community's private park, with a pool and picnic pavilion, is underway.  

KB Home will host a grand opening event at The Overlook at Medio Creek on Saturday, April 9 from 11 a.m. to 3 p.m. To 
visit the community, located at 10003 Overlook Point, from Loop 410S take the Marbach Road exit and go outside the loop. 
The community entrance is on the left just past the St. Rose of Lima Catholic Church. Visit www.kbhome.com or call 888-KB-
HOMES to learn more.  

About KB Home  

KB Home is one of the largest and most recognized homebuilders in the United States and an industry leader in 
sustainability, building innovative and highly energy- and water-efficient new homes. Founded in 1957 and the first NYSE-
listed homebuilder (ticker symbol: KBH), the company has built nearly 600,000 homes for families from coast to coast. 
Distinguished by its personalized homebuilding approach, KB Home lets each buyer choose their lot location, floor plan, 
décor choices, design features and other special touches that matter most to them. To learn more about KB Home, call 888-
KB-HOMES, visit www.kbhome.com or connect on Facebook.com/KBHome or Twitter.com/KBHome.  
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